RE15 Emden Hbf - Miinster (Westf)

Sonntag, 26.10.2025
Montag, 27.10.2025

Emden
Leer (Ostfriesl)

Papenburg (Ems)
Aschendorf
Dérpen

Lathen

Haren (Ems)

Meppen

Zug EVAETT RE15 RE15
Yyl 90267 90301
Mo-Sa(S) Tgl
X X
X X
4:18 S 40 Ll
05:0 05:08 22:30
N 05:09 N 22:31
05:18 22:40
05:19 22:41
05:23 22:45
05:24 22:46
05:30 22:52
05:31 22:53
05:37 22:59
05:38 23:00
05:43 23:05
05:44 23:06
05:49 23:12
05:50 23:13

RE15 Miinster (Westf) - Emden Hbf

Zug] REGIEEN ReSPEENN REi5] RE15| RE15] REGIEED
00206 [REEE 00208 REAEE]  ©0300| 90300 90300 90300 [REEERELN)
Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl
Montag, 20.10.2025 X
Dienstag, 21.10.2025 X
Mittwoch, 22.10.2025 X
Donnerstag, 23.10.2025 X
Freitag, 24.10.2025 X
Samstag, 25.10.2025 X
Sonntag, 26.10.2025 X X X X X
Montag, 27.10.2025 X
Manster Hbf 20:05 21:05 2212  2242| 2212|2212
i | | 2215  22:15| 22:15| 22115
Mnster Zentrum Nord [ [ 2215 2215| 22:15] 22:15
Miinster-Sprakel I I I : I :
Groven 20:14 21:14 22:22| 22200 22:20| 22:22
20:15 21:15 2223 2223 2223| 2223
| | 20:06| 2026| 2206| 2226
Reckenfeld | | 2227|2227 2227| 2227
20:21 21:21 22:30| 22:30] 22:30] 22:30
Emsdetten 20:22 21:22 22:31|  22:31] 22:31]  22:31
- | | 22:36| 22:36] 22:36|  22:36
Rheine-Mesum [ [ 2237|  2237| 2237| 2237
Rheine 20:32 21:32 22:44| 22:44| 20:44| 22:44
20:33 21:33 2252|  2252| 2252| 22552
20:38 21:38 22:57 22:57 22:57 22:57
Salzbergen 20:39 21:39 2258|  22.67| 2257| 22557
20:46 21:46 23.07] 23:03] 23:03] 2303
Leschede 20:46 21:46 2313|  23.03| 23.03] 23.03
. 20:54 21:54 2337| 2312 23:12] 2312
Lingen (Ems) 20:55 21:55 2338|2313 23.13] 2313
21:00 22:00 23:43] 2318 23:18] 2318
Geeste 21:01 22:01 23:44] 2319 23:.19] 23:19
21:07 22:07 23:51| 2326 2326 2326
Meppen 21:09 22:09 2352| 2327 2327| 2327
21:16 22:16 23:59]  23:34| 23:34] 2334
Haren (Ems) 21:16 22:16 00:00| 23:34| 2334] 2334
Lathen 21:23 22:23 00:06] 2340 2340] 2340
2123 22:23 00:07| 2341 2341 2341
Déroen 21:30 22:30 00:14| 2347 2347] 2347
P 21:30 22:30 00.15| 23:48| 2348| 2348
21:37 22:37 00:22| 23:54| 23:54] 2354
Aschendorf 2137 22:37 0023|2355 2355| 2355
21:42 22:42 0027] 23:59] 23:50| 23:59
Papenburg (Ems) 21:42 22:42 00:28] _00:00] 00:00] _00:00
. 21:52|\ 22:52|\ 00:44] 00:15| 00:15] 00:15|w
Leer (Ostries) 2153 2253 ;Y 0046] 00:16] 00:16] 0012 LB
Emden 22:09 4 23:09 4 01:40 01:10 01:05 00:28 0
05:08 Fahrt entfallt
Ersatzverkehr mit Bussen
00:44 Fahrt verkehrt spater




	RE15 HE - EMSTP

